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Updated: 03/21/24 
 
 
 

Date Opponent Location Girls Boys 

(Fri) Nov 8 Blue / White Home 3:45 4:45 

(Tue) Nov 19 CGA Away   

(Mon) Dec 2 CFCA Away 5:00 6:00 

(Thu) Dec 5 Crisp Away 4:00 5:00 

(Mon) Dec 9 Rock Springs Away 4:00 5:00 

(Tue) Jan 7 John Hancock Away 4:00 5:00 

(Mon) Jan 13 Crisp Home 4:00 5:00 

(Tue) Jan 14 Twiggs Home 4:00 5:00 

(Tue) Jan 21 CGA Home 4:00 5:00 

( Thu) Jan 23 CFCA Home 5:00 6:00 

(Tue) Jan 28 Rock Springs Home 4:00 5:00 

(Tue) Feb 4 John Hancock Home 4:00? 5:00? 

(Fri) Feb 7 Twiggs Away 4:00 5:00 

 


